Pressure Gauges, Ultrahigh-Purity and Clean Dry Air—PGU and PGC Series     1
PIPE, W
ELD,
VCR, VCO
FITTINGS
STANDARD
TUBING
M

Maximum pressure is limited by the
end connection .
Ordering Information
Build a gauge ordering number by adding the designators as shown below . List option designators alphabetically.
PGU - 50 - PC100 - C - 4FSF - BF
Options (See page 7 .)
 B = Certificate of calibration
 E = Material test certificate
 F =  Panel-mount clamp (50 mm [2 in .]
dial size and center-back mount
connection only)
 G =  Front flange (50 mm [2 in .] dial size
and center-back mount connection
only)
 M = Alarm contact switch (50 mm
  [2 in .] dial size and center-back
  mount connection only)
Dial Size
 40 = 40 mm (1 1/2 in .) dial (PGU series only)
 50 = 50 mm (2 in .) dial
Fitting Size and Type
PGU Series
 4FSF = 1/4 in . female VCR fitting
 4FSM = 1/4 in . rotatable male VCR fitting
 4FFM = 1/4 in . integral male VCR fitting
PGC Series
 4NPT = 1/4 in . male NPT
Dial Range
 See below .
Process Connection Location
 C = Center-back mount
 L = Lower mount (50 mm [2 in .] dial size only)
Series
 PGU =  Pressure gauge, ultrahigh-purity
(PGU series)
 PGC =  Pressure gauge, clean dry air
(PGC series)
Pressure Gauges, Ultrahigh-Purity and Clean Dry Air—PGU and PGC Series     7
PIPE, W
ELD,
VCR, VCO
FITTINGS
STANDARD
TUBING
M
ODULAR
SYSTEM
D
HOSE /
FLEXIBLE
TUBING
BELLOW
S,
DIAPHRAGM
VALVES
BALL & PLUG
VALVES
CHECK & RELIEF
VALVES
NEEDLE &
M
ETERING
VALVES
REGULATORS
& FILTERS
INSTRUM
ENT
M
ANIFOLD
SYSTEM
S
UHP / CDA
PRESSURE